2024 Pro Pulling League Competition License		
 □ Pro Stock Diesel Trucks (3.6) □ Super Stock Diesel Truck □ Pro Stock 4x4 Truck □ Super Stock 4x4 Truck □ M4WD Truck 	rs	llers ☐ Southern Pullers Association
Vehicle Name:	Brand of Vehicle:	Type of Engines:
Primary Driver Name	Email	Phone
Address	City	State Zip
Emergency Contact 1	Phone #	
Emergency Contact 2		
Primary Driver Name	Email	Phone
Address	City	State Zip
Emergency Contact 1	Phone #	
Emergency Contact 2		
Event and Points check Information:		
Event Checks and points check get made out to)	and the SS# or FID is
Early deadline on/or before March 1, 2024		
PPL Regular Membership -# of Driv	ver's x \$300 = \$	(Both of these must be paid to be a member
-# of Veh	icle's x \$300 = \$	of PPL)
The below options are in addition to the PPL Regular membership above		
Western Series & Midwest -# of Veh Region (3.0, LPDT) Points	nicle's x \$125 = \$	This is in addition to the Regular membership. (This qualifies a vehicle for Western Series or LPDT Midwest Region Points)
Silver Series Membership - # of Vehic	cle's x \$250 = \$	This is in addition to the Regular membership. (Limited & Light Pro Stock Tractors & Pro Stock Diesel Trucks only)
Champions Tour Membership - # of Vehic	cle's x \$500 = \$	This is in addition to the Regular membership. (SM2WD, PM4WD, LWSS, ULSS, 10 PRO, HRS, SMT, SF, SSD-Trucks & Mini Rods)
	Total Amount due = \$	
After March 1, 2024, Regular Membership (Cannot sign up for Silver Series or Champion Tour points after March 1st)		
Regular Membership - # of Driv	ver's x \$400 = \$	/Deth of those must be relid to be a
- # of Vehi	cle's x \$400 = \$	(Both of these must be paid to be a member of PPL)
The below options are in addition to the PPL Regular membership above		
Western Series Membership - # of Vehic	cle's x \$200 = \$	This is in addition to the Regular membership. (This qualifies a vehicle for Western Series or LPDT Midwest Region
Total Amount due = \$ Points)		
Form must be signed below. In Consideration of the Pro Pulling League promotional efforts on behalf of the sport, I hereby assign all commercial pictures, pictures, merchandise sales and		
Applicants Signature		Make Check Payable to: Pro Pulling League PO Box 409 Sellersburg, IN 47172